THE

CITY of PELLA

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
AGENDA

April 8, 2015

Regular Meeting

5:30 P.M.

Public Works Conference Room
100 Truman Road

1)
2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Call the Meeting to Order
Roll Call

Design Permit Applications
a) Dairy Queen (Gateway Commercial Park, Lot 3) — Re-approval of Expired Permit

Drive Through Restaurant Menu Sign Ordinances
a) Menu Sign Ordinance

b) Preview Menu Sign Ordinance

Approval of Minutes

a) Minutes of February 25, 2015 Special Meeting
b) Minutes of March 11, 2015 Regular Meeting
Design and Sign Permit Summaries

Other Business

Adjourn



